

The Scholarship Fund provides grants for individuals who:

- Are interested in furthering their education
 - Had proved financial need
 - Are United States citizens
- Meet the requirements set forth in the scholarship application
- Have been a paid member of BPW/PA or a resident of Pennsylvania for at least two years prior to application
- Submit a complete application with supporting data to the PA BPW Foundation scholarship committee.

PA BPW Foundation Scholarship Fund

The PA BPW Foundation was established in 2008 as a 501(c)(3) organization.

All money donated to either the Scholarship Fund or Edith Oler Flanigan Fund Grant is restricted for use by the guidelines established for each fund. Our donors can designate their gifts to support either fund as charitable contributions.

PA BPW Foundation is a separate entity from BPW/PA. The grants and scholarship applications are reviewed by a scholarship committee appointed by the PA BPW Foundation and recommendations are made to the Board of Directors of the Foundation who make all final decisions.

Applications subject to approval by PA BPW Foundation, Inc.

Applications for scholarships can be found on www.bpwpa.org

Deadlines:

Spring Term – November 1

Fall Term – May 1